The Eachway Tipster Proofing for September 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Eachway Tipster. The Eachway Tipster website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 30th 14:25 Flirting Lesa 8.20 2.00 Win 4 0.44 74.11
Punchestown

Each Way 30th 16:30 Bangor- |John Constable| 9.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 73.67
On-Dee

Each Way 30th 15:20 Bangor- [Minella Tara 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 75.67
On-Dee

Each Way 30th 20:30 Kempton |Tulane 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 77.67

Each Way 30th 18:30 Kempton |Intrepidly 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 79.67

Each Way 30th 16:05 Prince of Rome 23.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 81.67
Nottingham

Each Way 29th 15:15 Ayr Hajjam 8.00 2.00 Win 2 0.40 83.67

Each Way 29th 13:30 Ayr Chookie 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 83.27

Dunedin

Each Way 29th 15:25 Bangor- [Commodore 9.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 81.87
On-Dee Barry

Each Way 29th 13:40 Bangor- |Midnights' Gift 12.00 2.00 Win 2 1.20 83.87
On-Dee

Each Way 29th 16:10 Maxed Out 9.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 82.67
Sedgefield King

Each Way 29th 16:05 Glinbury 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 84.67
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 29th 16:35 Cork Flight Risk 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 86.67

Each Way 28th 16:30 Violette Szabo 10.00 2.00 Win 3 0.80 88.67
Newcastle

Each Way 28th 16:50 Bath Boudica Bay 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 87.87

Each Way 28th 14:50 Bath Fox Hill 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 89.87

Each Way 28th 15:40 Newton |College Oak 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 91.87
Abbot

Each Way 28th 14:10 Newton |High Renown 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 93.87
Abbot

Each Way 28th 15:00 Hamilton |Donnachies 8.00 2.00 Win 2 0.75 95.87

Girl

Each Way 26th 15:10 Haydock |Big Les 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 95.12

Each Way 26th 14:05 Haydock |Key Victory 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 97.12

Each Way 26th 15:15 Curragh |Sir Lucan 41.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 99.12

Each Way 26th 12:50 Curragh |Kailash 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 101.12

Each Way 26th 15:35 Anythingtoday 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 100.12
Newmarket

Each Way 26th 14:25 Happy 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 102.12
Newmarket Romance

Each Way 26th 13:15 Conservatoire 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 104.12
Newmarket

Each Way 25th 20:30 Dream 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 106.12
Newcastle Together

Each Way 25th 19:00 Etikaal 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 108.12
Newcastle

Each Way 25th 18:30 Proclaimer 8.00 2.00 Win 4 0.75 110.12
Newcastle

Each Way 25th 17:35 Haydock |Taawfan 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 109.37

Each Way 25th 14:35 Uttoxeter|New Quay 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 111.37

Each Way 25th 16:45 Algifaar 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 113.37
Newmarket

Each Way 25th 15:35 Zabeel Prince 19.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 115.37
Newmarket

Each Way 25th 13:50 Fooraat 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 117.37
Newmarket

Each Way 24th 17:40 Listowel |Darkened 7.00 2.00 Win 3 0.20 119.37
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 24th 14:10 Listowel |Foreign Legion 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.25 119.17
Each Way 24th 19:30 Kempton |Alnasherat 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.50 112.92
Each Way 24th 16:25 Kempton |The Blue 17.00 2.00 Win 1 19.20 111.42
Bower
Each Way 24th 17:45 Perth Onlyfoolsownh 29.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 92.22
orses
Each Way 24th 16:35 Perth Chef De 7.50 2.00 Win 1 7.80 94.22
Troupe
Each Way 24th 15:25 Perth Oscar Clouds 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 86.42
Each Way 23rd 20:00 Kempton [Lorna Cole 23.00 2.00 Win 1 27.50 88.42
Each Way 23rd 18:00 Kempton |Budanova 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 60.92
Each Way 23rd 17:00 Kempton |Mardoof 19.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 62.92
Each Way 23rd 13:00 Redcar |Mr Trevor 12.00 2.00 Win 4 1.75 64.92
Each Way 23rd 16:15 Perth Bafana Blue 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 63.17
Each Way 23rd 15:20 Listowel |Balinaboola 15.00 2.00 Win 1 17.50 65.17
Steel
Each Way 22nd 16:30 Listowel |Kassaba 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 47.67
Each Way 22nd 14:45 Listowel |Sheer Bravado 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.88 49.67
Each Way 22nd 15:50 Beverley |Violette Szabo 34.00 2.00 Win 4 7.25 42.79
Each Way 22nd 15:15 Beverley |Undercover 8.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 35.54
Brother
Each Way 22nd 13:30 Beverley |Oracle of 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 37.54
Omaha
Each Way 22nd 16:40 Warwick |Mr Mafia 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 39.54
Each Way 21st 16:25 Semenya 6.50 2.00 Win 3 0.10 41.54
Fairyhouse
Each Way 21st 15:55 Hamilton |Akamanto 12.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 41.44
Each Way 21st 14:55 Hamilton |Laoise 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 41.44
Each Way 21st 14:45 Warwick |Atlantic Storm 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 43.44
Each Way 21st 12:45 Warwick |Judex Lefou 7.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 45.44
Each Way 21st 15:05 Leicester|North Wind 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 45.44
Each Way 21st 14:00 Leicester|Bella Notte 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 47.44
Each Way 19th 18:00 Gowran |Reynira 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 46.44
Park
Each Way 19th 16:55 Gowran |Etneya 6.00 2.00 Win 2 0.00 48.44
Park
Each Way 19th 14:30 Ayr Bernardo 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 48.44
O'Reilly
Each Way 19th 16:00 Newbury |Ensyaaby 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 50.44
Each Way 19th 14:15 Newbury |llaraab 8.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 52.44
Each Way 19th 13:05 Newbury |Expect To 19.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 43.44
Succeed
Each Way 19th 17:35 Geranium 5.50 2.00 Win 3 0.13 45.44
Newmarket
Each Way 18th 19:45 Kempton |Let Rip 7.50 2.00 Win 2 0.63 45.31
Each Way 18th 19:15 Kempton |Tigerten 7.00 2.00 Win 3 0.20 44.68
Each Way 18th 18:10 Kempton |Chloellie 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 44.48
Each Way 18th 17:25 Ayr My Ukulele 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 46.48
Each Way 18th 15:55 Ayr John Kirkup 13.00 2.00 Win 4 1.40 45.88
Each Way 18th 13:40 Ayr Kentucky Kitten 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 44.48
Each Way 17th 20:00 Poetica 9.00 2.00 Win 4 1.00 46.48
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 17th 16:00 Ayr Hajjam 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 45.48
Each Way 17th 15:00 Ayr Glasses Up 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 47.48
Each Way 17th 16:20 Locked N' 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 49.48
Pontefract Loaded
Each Way 16th 17:10 Kelso Weather Front 8.50 2.00 Win 2 0.50 51.48
Each Way 16th 15:10 A La Voile 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 50.98
Yarmouth
Each Way 16th 14:00 Superiority 19.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 52.98
Yarmouth
Each Way 16th 16:35 Beverley |North Wind 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.20 54.98
Each Way 16th 15:35 Beverley |Will Sommers 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 54.78
Each Way 16th 17:30 Sandown|Katniss 15.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 56.78
Everdeen
Each Way 15th 14:50 Redcar |Harry George 10.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 58.78




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 15th 13:45 Redcar |Locket 12.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 60.78
Each Way 15th 16:35 Galeola 12.00 2.00 Win 2 1.75 62.78
Tipperary
Each Way 15th 13:05 Grammata 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.60 61.03
Tipperary
Each Way 15th 16:00 Obee Jo 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 54.43
Yarmouth
Each Way 15th 13:00 Punting 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 56.43
Yarmouth
Each Way 14th 16:45 Thirsk  |Motahassen 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 58.43
Each Way 14th 16:15 Thirsk  |Monsaraz 10.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 60.43
Each Way 14th 15:15 Thirsk  |Murqaab 23.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 62.43
Each Way 14th 14:40 Thirsk  |Double Salmon 17.00 2.00 Loss 18 -2.00 64.43
Each Way 14th 14:05 Thirsk  |Willing To 13.00 2.00 Win 4 1.40 66.43
Please
Each Way 14th 13:30 Thirsk  |Zylan 23.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 65.03
Each Way 14th 13:00 Thirsk  |Kidyounot 15.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 67.03
Each Way 13th 17:50 Curragh |Numerian 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 69.03
Each Way 13th 17:15 Curragh |Shark Two One 21.00 2.00 Win 1 24.00 71.03
Each Way 13th 16:40 Curragh |Search For A 8.00 2.00 Win 1 8.40 47.03
Song
Each Way 13th 16:10 Curragh |St Mark's 17.00 2.00 Win 3 2.20 38.63
Basilica
Each Way 13th 15:40 Curragh |Mother Earth 12.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 36.43
Each Way 13th 15:10 Curragh |Que Amoro 6.50 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 38.43
Each Way 13th 14:35 Curragh |Lemista 13.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 40.43
Each Way 13th 14:00 Curragh |Mr Lupton 12.00 2.00 Win 1 13.20 42.43
Each Way 12th 17:15 Bolivar 15.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 29.23
Leopardstown
Each Way 12th 15:10 Champers 8.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 29.23
Leopardstown |Elysees
Each Way 12th 14:35 Grandmaster 9.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 20.23
Leopardstown |Flash
Each Way 12th 14:00 A Taad Moody 10.00 2.00 Win 3 0.80 22.23
Leopardstown
Each Way 12th 16:50 Chester |Gabrial The 9.50 2.00 Win 4 0.70 21.43
One
Each Way 12th 16:20 Chester |Big Les 17.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 20.73
Each Way 12th 14:25 Meraas 15.00 2.00 Loss 16 -2.00 22.73
Doncaster
Each Way 11th 15:50 Limerick |Emerald Green 9.00 2.00 Win 5 0.60 24.73
Each Way 11th 16:00 Chester |Baby Steps 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.50 24.13
Each Way 11th 16:05 Sandown|Tafish 10.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 22.63
Each Way 11th 14:00 Sandown|Albert Camus 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 24.63
Each Way 11th 16:15 Crossford 34.00 2.00 Win 3 5.60 23.63
Doncaster
Each Way 11th 14:40 Perotto 21.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 18.03
Doncaster
Each Way 11th 13:40 Calculation 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 20.03
Doncaster
Each Way 10th 17:30 Red Glory 15.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 22.03
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 10th 15:25 Kinglami 26.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 24.03
Chepstow
Each Way 10th 13:50 Spectrometer 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 26.03
Chepstow
Each Way 10th 14:30 Haydock |Marshal Dan 9.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 28.03
Each Way 10th 13:30 Haydock |Dream 8.50 2.00 Win 2 0.88 18.03
Together
Each Way 10th 15:45 Mister 9.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 17.15
Doncaster Snowdon
Each Way 10th 14:40 Cairn Island 9.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 19.15
Doncaster
Each Way 10th 13:40 Spright 11.00 2.00 Win 1 12.50 21.15
Doncaster
Each Way 9th 17:00 Cork Stylistic 13.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 8.65

Approach




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 9th 16:30 Cork Assurance 9.00 2.00 Win 1 9.60 10.65
Each Way 9th 16:15 Teruntum Star 13.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 1.05
Doncaster
Each Way 9th 15:15 Onassis 17.00 2.00 Win 4 2.20 3.05
Doncaster
Each Way 9th 14:40 Roca Magica 15.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 0.85
Doncaster
Each Way 9th 16:40 Kempton |War Empress 17.00 2.00 Win 3 3.00 2.85
Each Way 9th 13:25 Kempton |Spirit Of The 7.00 2.00 Win 3 0.20 -0.15
Bay
Each Way 8th 18:50 Positive 7.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -0.35
Newcastle Mentality
Each Way 8th 17:50 Splash Of 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 1.65
Newcastle \Verve
Each Way 8th 14:40 Newton |Rhythm Is A 9.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 3.65
Abbot Dancer
Each Way 8th 13:30 Newton |Lovato 13.00 2.00 Win 1 14.40 5.65
Abbot
Each Way 8th 17:00 Catterick |Boulevard 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -8.75
Beauty
Each Way 8th 15:55 Catterick |Ventura 10.00 2.00 Win 3 1.25 -6.75
Express
Each Way 8th 17:45 Aaddeey 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 -8
Goodwood
Each Way 7th 17:40 Galway |Mezyan 13.00 2.00 NR 0.00 -9
Each Way 7th 18:30 Windsor |Diva Kareem 7.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -9
Each Way 7th 16:30 Windsor |Daschas 13.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -7
Each Way 7th 15:25 Windsor |lrish Acclaim 12.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -5
Each Way 7th 16:15 Perth Bossiney Bay 9.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 -3
Each Way 7th 15:20 Leicester|Blackheath 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -4
Each Way 7th 13:30 Lingfield |Princess 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2
Siyouni

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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